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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

disciplína 30 muži, 50m znak 20 roč. a st.
07.04.2024 - 10:33 Výsledky
bodovanie: SVKMasters23

por. Roč. čas body

25 - 29 roč.

DNS Vaľo Andrej 99 ŠK Iglovia

30 - 34 roč.

1. Sebők Tamás 90 Szentesi Delfin ESC 48.18 54,06

35 - 39 roč.

1. Belička Lukáš 86 NVR swimming 36.82 72,65
2. Tősér Alexander 85 TopRunDS 52.01 51,79

40 - 44 roč.

1. Janiga Richard 80 PVK Bratislava 30.02 91,50
2. Szárka Richárd 83 Budapesti Delfinek 33.11 82,21
3. Steker Karel 81 Swim Masters Zlín 36.03 76,01
4. Gronich Radek 80 STU Trnava 36.93 74,38
5. Špajdel Ľuboš 81 STU Trnava 37.24 73,54
6. Hrobák Miroslav 83 PSK Žilina 37.30 72,97

45 - 49 roč.

1. Čamaj Ján 78 PK Banská Štiavnica 33.01 83,88
2. Šťavina Matej 78 PK ORCA Bratislava 34.07 81,27
3. Yurlov Andrii 78 Nereus Žilina 40.86 67,76
4. Janičina Peter 77 Pk Pezinok 44.80 62,09

50 - 54 roč.

1. Čigáš Peter 70 AQUATICS Nitra 35.20 81,98
2. Ábel Miroslav 73 AQUATICS Nitra 35.23 80,52
3. Schürger Herbert 70 ŠK Olympia Košice 39.28 73,47

55 - 59 roč.

1. Bugis Mikuláš 66 ŠK Olympia Košice 39.27 76,31
2. Janošík Petr 67 PK Vsetín 42.63 69,55
3. Prilucik Michal 66 Swim Masters Zlín 45.92 65,26

60 - 64 roč.

1. Hrmel Roman 64 PSK Žilina 36.81 83,10
2. Korobov Peter 64 AQUATICS Nitra 37.51 81,55
3. Urban Ivo 63 Swim Masters Zlín 40.23 76,21

65 - 69 roč.

1. Poláček Miroslav 55 KPS Ostrava 39.40 83,75
2. Vanko Ján 55 Turčianski raci 44.78 73,69
3. Gondek Milan 59 KPS Ostrava 46.20 66,99
4. Tarnóczy Imrich 57 ŠK Olympia Košice 46.98 68,05
5. Milčák Peter 57 PSK Spišská Nová Ves 51.23 62,40
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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

disciplína 30, muži, 50m znak

75 - 79 roč.

1. Bránik Juraj 46 Bohemians Praha 39.36 91,15
2. Kantek Karol 48 Kúpele Piešťany 43.73 79,87

DNS Novosad Pavel 45 Swim Masters Zlín

25 roč. a st.

1. Janiga Richard 80 PVK Bratislava 30.02 91,50
2. Bránik Juraj 46 Bohemians Praha 39.36 91,15
3. Čamaj Ján 78 PK Banská Štiavnica 33.01 83,88
4. Poláček Miroslav 55 KPS Ostrava 39.40 83,75
5. Hrmel Roman 64 PSK Žilina 36.81 83,10
6. Szárka Richárd 83 Budapesti Delfinek 33.11 82,21
7. Čigáš Peter 70 AQUATICS Nitra 35.20 81,98
8. Korobov Peter 64 AQUATICS Nitra 37.51 81,55
9. Šťavina Matej 78 PK ORCA Bratislava 34.07 81,27

10. Ábel Miroslav 73 AQUATICS Nitra 35.23 80,52
11. Kantek Karol 48 Kúpele Piešťany 43.73 79,87
12. Bugis Mikuláš 66 ŠK Olympia Košice 39.27 76,31
13. Urban Ivo 63 Swim Masters Zlín 40.23 76,21
14. Steker Karel 81 Swim Masters Zlín 36.03 76,01
15. Gronich Radek 80 STU Trnava 36.93 74,38
16. Vanko Ján 55 Turčianski raci 44.78 73,69
17. Špajdel Ľuboš 81 STU Trnava 37.24 73,54
18. Schürger Herbert 70 ŠK Olympia Košice 39.28 73,47
19. Hrobák Miroslav 83 PSK Žilina 37.30 72,97
20. Belička Lukáš 86 NVR swimming 36.82 72,65
21. Janošík Petr 67 PK Vsetín 42.63 69,55
22. Tarnóczy Imrich 57 ŠK Olympia Košice 46.98 68,05
23. Yurlov Andrii 78 Nereus Žilina 40.86 67,76
24. Gondek Milan 59 KPS Ostrava 46.20 66,99
25. Prilucik Michal 66 Swim Masters Zlín 45.92 65,26
26. Milčák Peter 57 PSK Spišská Nová Ves 51.23 62,40
27. Janičina Peter 77 Pk Pezinok 44.80 62,09
28. Sebők Tamás 90 Szentesi Delfin ESC 48.18 54,06
29. Tősér Alexander 85 TopRunDS 52.01 51,79

DNS Novosad Pavel 45 Swim Masters Zlín
DNS Vaľo Andrej 99 ŠK Iglovia


